Incubator - BRT-Test | 1
Aerne Analytic e. K. - Dekan-Schmid-Str. 11- D-89264 Weißenhorn
Tel: +49 (0)7309-92 75 077 -Fax: +49 (0)7309-92 75 076
email: info@aerne-analytic.de
Incubator – BRT – Test
Application:
The procedure of inhibitor tests for milk analysis is one of the essential process steps for the quality assurance
in the dairying. Test laboratories and farmers use the efficient quick test for their analysis to evaluate the
today’s high safety standards in this industry. The operating mode of this heating instrument embraces the
constant  tempering  and  incubation  of  the  milk  test.  The  Aerne  Analytic  incubators  are  equipped  with
aluminium heating units and an analogue/ digital temperature control.
Order Details: Pre-setted temperature:: 64,5°
Quantity of
Slots/Stripes
L x B x T 75x9x10 mm
Quantity of
Drillings
10,9 mm Drilling
Quanity of
Plate(s)
96 Samples
Timer Volt Order No.
A=Analogue  // D=Digital Display
 5   230 5B-230A
 5  Yes 230 5B-230D
 5  Yes 110 5B-110D
 5  Yes 12 5B-12D
 5  Yes 24 5B-24D
 10   230 10B-230A
 10  Yes 230 10B-230D
 10  Yes 110 10B-110D
 10  Yes 12 10B-12D
 10  Yes 24 10B-24D
 24   230 24B-230A
 42   230 42B-230A
Incubator - BRT-Test | 2
Aerne Analytic e. K. - Dekan-Schmid-Str. 11- D-89264 Weißenhorn
Tel: +49 (0)7309-92 75 077 -Fax: +49 (0)7309-92 75 076
email: info@aerne-analytic.de
 50  Yes 230 50B-230D
 100  Yes 230 100B-230D
2    230 2N00B-230A
2   Yes 230 2N00B-230D
2   Yes 110 2N00B-110D
2   Yes 12 2N00B-12D
2   Yes 24 2N00B-24D
5    230 5N00B-230A
5   Yes 230 5N00B-230D
5   Yes 110 5N00B-110D
5   Yes 12 5N00B-12D
5   Yes 24 5N00B-24D
10   Yes 230 10N00B-230D
10 20  Yes 230 10N20B-230D
20   Yes 230 20N00B-230D
20 20  Yes 230 20N20B-230D
20 40  Yes 230 20N40B-230D
  1 Yes 230 1P00B-230D
  2 Yes 230 2P00B-230D
 20 1 Yes 230 1P20B-230D
 10 1 Yes 230 1P10N-230D